
Accreditation Advisory Committee Roster 

2019 
 

REPRESENTATION NAME TITLE SCHOOL/COMPANY ROTATION EMAIL PHONE 

Accreditation Randy Feagan Accreditation Manager ODCTE Permanent randy.feagan@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5575 

Jessica Ventris Accreditation Coordinator ODCTE Permanent jessica.ventris@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5151 

Sandra McKnight Financial Aid Coordinator ODCTE Permanent sandra.mcknight@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5519 

Alan Nahs Civil Rights Coordinator ODCTE Permanent alan.nahs@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5578 

Kim Downey Project Assistant ODCTE Permanent kim.downey@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.6831 

Administration Roger King Superintendent Green Country 2019 rking@gctcok.edu 918.686.7565 

OPEN   2020   

Vic Woods Assistant Superintendent Caddo Kiowa 2021 vwoods@caddokiowa.com 405.643.3237 

Business & Industry/ 

Economic Development 

Laurence Beliel Director of Business Expansion & 

Retention 

Ponca City Development 

Authority 

2019 lbeliel@goponca.com 580.765.7070 

Chuck Gray Vice President & Chief Operating 

Officer 

Frontier Electronic 

Systems Corp. 

2020 chuckg@fescorp.com 405.624.5248 

Rebecca Eastham BIS Director Meridian 2021 rebeccae@meridiantech.edu 405.377.3333 ext 310 

Patrick Clanin?      

Content Areas Corey Herndon ACE Coordinator (BIS) Canadian Valley 2019 herndoncg@cvtech.edu 405.345.3343 

Athena Frank BMITE Instructor Central 2020 athena.frank@centraltech.edu 918.352.2551 ext 265 

Susie McEachern Health Careers Education Program 

Specialist 

ODCTE 2020 susie.mceachern@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5152 

Jeff Huffman Trade & Industry Program Manager ODCTE 2021 Jeff.huffman@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5145 

Angela Teeman Program Specialist-STEM ODCTE 2021 angela.teeman@careertech.ok.gov 405.74.5402 

Diversity OPEN      

Federal Programs Letha Bauter Federal Programs Manager/State 

ABE Director 

ODCTE Ongoing letha.bauter@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5569 

Financial Aid Frankie Adair Coordinator, Financial Assistance Tulsa 2019 frankie.adair@tulsatech.edu 918.828.5215 

Ashlee Sneary Director of Human Resources & 

Financial Aid 

Northwest 2020 asneary@nwtech.edu A 580.327.0344 ext 2036 

F 580.227.3708 ext 1036 

Andrew 

Hammontree 

Director of Financial Aid & 

Scholarships 

Francis Tuttle 2021 andrew.hammontree@francistuttle.edu   

Information 

Management/Information 

Technology 

Jason Durham Director, Information Technology Tulsa 2020 jason.durham@tulsatech.edu 918.828.5022 

Niki Burch Information Management Division – 

Performance Data Analyst 
ODCTE 2021 niki.burch@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5403 

OPEN      
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Online Instruction Angela Davis Coordinator of Instructional 

Effectiveness 

Tulsa 2020 angela.davis@tulsatech.edu 918.828.1302 

James Bishop Director of Instruction Great Plains 2021 jbishop@greatplains.edu 580.250.5662 

Margi Cooper Digital Delivery Coordinator ODCTE 2021 margi.cooper@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5538 

Rusty Gilpin Health Programs Coordinator Gordon Cooper 2021 rustyg@gctech.edu  405.214.3236 

Senior Leadership Dr. Marcie Mack State Director ODCTE Ongoing marcie.mack@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5430 

Becki Foster Chief of Staff/SAA Representative ODCTE Ongoing becki.foster@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5432 

Justin Lockwood Deputy State Director ODCTE Ongoing justin.lockwood@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5410 

Cori Gray Deputy State Director ODCTE Ongoing cori.gray@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5198 

Student Ashton Blackwood Former SkillsUSA Vice-President OSU Student 2019 ashtbla@ostatemail.okstate.edu  

 OPEN      

Support Services Misty Wade Counselor Red River 2019 mwade@rrtc.edu 580.255.2903 ext 230 

Cara Adney Marketing & Media Relations 

Coordinator 

Meridian 2019 caraa@meridiantech.edu 405.377.3333 ext 235 

Lori Evans Counselor Pioneer 2020 lorie@pioneertech.edu 580.762.8336 ext 313 

Jill Lazenby Director of Marketing Southwest 2020 jlazenby@swtech.edu 580.480.4735 

Shelly Mounce Executive Assistant to the 

Superintendents 

Northeast 2020 shelly.mounce@netech.edu 918.825.7040 ext 4 

Angela Jones Executive Assistant to the State 

Director 

ODCTE 2021 angela.jones@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5445 

Shawna Nord Academic Coordinator ODCTE 2021 shawna.nord@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5524 

Sharon Baker Disabilities Services Specialist ODCTE Ongoing sharon.baker@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5596 

Testing Kerry Eades Assessment Specialist ODCTE Ongoing kerry.eades@careertech.ok.gov 405.743.5411 
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